Bus

. Tram 2 Dornbach - Friedrich-Engels-Platz Go to website

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday -
Tuesday —
Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday —

Saturday 04:54

Sunday 04:54

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

B

Y

Kal1|enh§'rg erdorf,
%,

) Moo e i #
A Jedlesea § S5 ?.,"’
ch - ._ i N7
WA
\ i
Nussdorf
L FID?lliifdorf
¢ Heiligenstadt) =& e
Neustift am { ";.f::'- g Donal.l.feltl__l[_
Walde et | P T
Unterdabling | Ny |
g ] [ 48 ; , £ <8

P =l Brigitt
Potzleinsdorf N
Neuwaldeqgq e D_E.\ercal:ullmgl. ,f’
-, i

"y - 7 e A
5 Gersthof (L Nt nbricken
Dorhbatp ot [ l'x '\}’}' '\\\ h
= Himmelpfortgrund, %, Kaisermihlen
Fo e | % A
g T ; y,
§ e ibatern. i el
A ey e ;
I . JAlservorstadts '\\ . Dpnlltistadt b\
Ottakring—— = =TT d i \\
| 3 T e - / T _'b W
L M PR el N, P iy
= ! herife|is i )
] = HILIElI'c enteld F = \f
dorf E!?eiten;\ee ' S;h!)tten-‘eldj X Landstrale =
- = o g | s i
{ ; “_r:"lagdalencngrupd LY Erdlmrg- 0
o : ’ il | Y = e " A
dolfsheim 4y o inprechtsdorf = ; .
A= o, /S . -
7 : Matzleinsdarf | %S 5 !
o vewing =7 BlopenSteaiiep conrtuiy'

B 5 Dornbach - Friedrich-Engels-Platz BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Direction
Dornbach — Floridsdorfer Markt

37 stops

Open route schedule

Dornbach

Liebknechtgasse

Sandleitengasse

R&mergasse

Wilhelminenstralle

Mayssengasse

Johann-Nepomuk-Berger-Platz

Neulerchenfelder Strafle/Haberlgasse

Neulerchenfelder Stralle/Brunnengasse

Josefstadter Stralle U

Albertgasse

Lederergasse

Rathaus U

Ring/Volkstheater U

Burgring

Oper/Karlsplatz U

Schwarzenbergplatz

Weihburggasse

Stubentor U

Julius-Raab-Platz

Schwedenplatz U

Gredlerstralle

Karmeliterplatz

Taborstralle U

Heinestralle

Route schedule
Dornbach — Floridsdorfer Markt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dornbach
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

08:17-21:53

08:17-21:53

08:17-21:53

08:17-21:53

08:17-21:53

21:23


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Am Tabor

Rebhanngasse

Innstralle

Traisengasse S

Dresdner Straflte U

Hdéchstadtplatz

Friedrich-Engels-Platz

Floridsdorfer Briicke

Hubertusdamm

Matthaus-Jiszda-Stralle

Floridsdorf S+U

Floridsdorfer Markt



Direction Route schedule

Friedrich-Engels-Platz — Wexstralle Friedrich-Engels-Platz — Wexstralle
5 stops Monday 08:30-00:46+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 08:30-00:46"
Friedrich-Engels-Platz “
Wednesday 08:30-00:46
Friedrich-Engels-Platz
Thursday 08:30-00:46+1
Hochstédtplatz
Friday 08:30-00:46
Jagerstralte U
+1
Wexstrae Saturday 21:36-00:46
Sunday 22:1 5—00:46+1
Route info

Direction: Friedrich-Engels-Platz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Direction

Kagran U — Dornbach

46 stops

Open route schedule

Kagran U

Kagran U

Prandaugasse

Josef-Baumann-Gasse

Carminweg

FultonstralRe

HofRplatz

Floridsdorf S+U

Floridsdorf S+U

Matthaus-Jiszda-Stralle

Hubertusdamm

Floridsdorfer Briicke

Friedrich-Engels-Platz

Hdéchstadtplatz

Dresdner Straflte U

Traisengasse S

Innstralle

Rebhanngasse

Am Tabor

Heinestralle

Taborstralle U

Karmeliterplatz

Marienbriicke

Schwedenplatz U

Julius-Raab-Platz

Route schedule
Kagran U — Dornbach

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kagran U

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

05:09-05:31

05:09-05:31

05:09-05:31

05:09-05:31

05:09-05:31

05:22

05:22


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Stubentor U

Weihburggasse

Schwarzenbergplatz

Oper/Karlsplatz U

Burgring

Ring/Volkstheater U

Parlament

Rathaus U

Lederergasse

Albertgasse

Blindengasse

Josefstadter Stralle U

Neulerchenfelder Stralle/Brunnengasse

Neulerchenfelder Strafle/Haberlgasse

Johann-Nepomuk-Berger-Platz

Mayssengasse

Wilhelminenstralle

Rdmergasse

Sandleitengasse

Liebknechtgasse

Dornbach



Direction Route schedule

WexstralRe — Schwedenplatz U Wexstralle — Schwedenplatz U
9 stops Monday 04:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:51
Wexstrale

Wednesday 04:51
Gerhardusgasse

Thursday 04:51
Klosterneuburger StralRe/Wallensteinstralie

Friday 04:51
Gaulplatz
Obere Augartenstralle Saturday 04:51
Obere Donaustrale Sunday 04:51
Schottenring U

Route info
Salztorbriicke Direction: Wexstralie

Stops: 9

Schwedenplatz U
Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Direction

Schwedenplatz U — Friedrich-Engels-Platz

11 stops

Open route schedule

Schwedenplatz U

Karmeliterplatz

Taborstralle U

Heinestralle

Am Tabor

Rebhanngasse

Innstralle

Traisengasse S

Dresdner Straflte U

Hdéchstadtplatz

Friedrich-Engels-Platz

Route schedule
Schwedenplatz U — Friedrich-Engels-Platz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwedenplatz U
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

05:10

05:10

05:10

05:10

05:10

05:10

05:10


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Direction

Dornbach — Kagran U

44 stops

Open route schedule

Dornbach

Liebknechtgasse

Sandleitengasse

R&mergasse

Wilhelminenstralle

Mayssengasse

Johann-Nepomuk-Berger-Platz

Neulerchenfelder Strafle/Haberlgasse

Neulerchenfelder Stralle/Brunnengasse

Josefstadter Stralle U

Albertgasse

Lederergasse

Rathaus U

Ring/Volkstheater U

Burgring

Oper/Karlsplatz U

Schwarzenbergplatz

Weihburggasse

Stubentor U

Julius-Raab-Platz

Schwedenplatz U

Gredlerstralle

Karmeliterplatz

Taborstralle U

Heinestralle

Route schedule
Dornbach — Kagran U

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dornbach
Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

07:57-18:41

07:57-18:41

07:57-18:41

07:57-18:41

07:57-18:41


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Am Tabor

Rebhanngasse

Innstralle

Traisengasse S

Dresdner Straflte U

Hdéchstadtplatz

Friedrich-Engels-Platz

Floridsdorfer Briicke

Hubertusdamm

Matthaus-Jiszda-Stralle

Floridsdorf S+U

Floridsdorf S+U

HolRplatz

FultonstralRe

Carminweg

Josef-Baumann-Gasse

Prandaugasse

Kagran U

Kagran U



Direction

Hernals, Wattgasse — Johann-Nepomuk-Berger-Platz

4 stops

Open route schedule

Hernals, Wattgasse

Rosensteingasse

Mayssengasse

Johann-Nepomuk-Berger-Platz

Route schedule
Hernals, Wattgasse — Johann-Nepomuk-Berger-Platz

Monday 05:02-05:16
Tuesday 05:02-05:16
Wednesday 05:02-05:16
Thursday 05:02-05:16
Friday 05:02-05:16
Saturday 05:15
Sunday 05:15
Route info

Direction: Hernals, Wattgasse
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:53-23:57

04:53-23:57

04:53-23:57

04:53-23:57

04:53-23:57

05:07-23:57

05:07-23:57


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Direction
Dornbach — Friedrich-Engels-Platz

32 stops

Open route schedule

Dornbach

Liebknechtgasse

Sandleitengasse

R&mergasse

Wilhelminenstralle

Mayssengasse

Johann-Nepomuk-Berger-Platz

Neulerchenfelder Strafle/Haberlgasse

Neulerchenfelder Stralle/Brunnengasse

Josefstadter Stralle U

Albertgasse

Lederergasse

Rathaus U

Ring/Volkstheater U

Burgring

Oper/Karlsplatz U

Schwarzenbergplatz

Weihburggasse

Stubentor U

Julius-Raab-Platz

Schwedenplatz U

Gredlerstralle

Karmeliterplatz

Taborstralle U

Heinestralle

Route schedule
Dornbach — Friedrich-Engels-Platz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Dornbach
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

05:21-23:55

05:21-23:55

05:21-23:55

05:21-23:55

05:21-23:55

05:33-23:55

05:33-23:55


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Am Tabor

Rebhanngasse

Innstralle

Traisengasse S

Dresdner Straflte U

Hdéchstadtplatz

Friedrich-Engels-Platz



Direction Route schedule

WexstraRe — Friedrich-Engels-Platz WexstraRe — Friedrich-Engels-Platz
4 stops Monday 04:46-15:28
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:46-15:28
Wexstrale

Wednesday 04:46-15:28
Jagerstralte U

Thursday 04:46-15:28
Hochstédtplatz

Friday 04:46-15:28
Friedrich-Engels-Platz

Saturday 04:58-06:13

Sunday 04:58-09:15

Route info

Direction: Wexstralte
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:54-07:04

04:54-07:04

04:54-07:04

04:54-07:04

04:54-07:04

06:45


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Direction
Hernals, Wattgasse — Friedrich-Engels-Platz

34 stops

Open route schedule

Hernals, Wattgasse

Hernals S

Dornbach

Liebknechtgasse

Sandleitengasse

R&mergasse

Wilhelminenstralle

Mayssengasse

Johann-Nepomuk-Berger-Platz

Neulerchenfelder Strafle/Haberlgasse

Neulerchenfelder Stralle/Brunnengasse

Josefstadter Stralle U

Albertgasse

Lederergasse

Rathaus U

Ring/Volkstheater U

Burgring

Oper/Karlsplatz U

Schwarzenbergplatz

Weihburggasse

Stubentor U

Julius-Raab-Platz

Schwedenplatz U

Gredlerstralle

Karmeliterplatz

Route schedule
Hernals, Wattgasse — Friedrich-Engels-Platz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hernals, Wattgasse
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

04:49-15:30

04:49-15:30

04:49-15:30

04:49-15:30

04:49-15:30

04:50-07:01

04:50-10:01


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-2-729829609-839934181

Taborstralte U
Heinestrale

Am Tabor
Rebhanngasse
InnstralRe
Traisengasse S
Dresdner Stralle U
Hdéchstadtplatz

Friedrich-Engels-Platz

2 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vienna

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



